RealTime Fantasy Sports

HEY NOWWWWWW

2024 Schedule

27-Sep-2024 04:10 PM ET

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2
Atta Boy Harper

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Lucky

39

Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Ready to Get Jacked

Goose

Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Ready to Get Jacked

Lucky

Trump\'s BO 10

Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Lucky

39

Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6
Atta Boy Harper

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Ready to Get Jacked

Goose

39

Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Ready to Get Jacked

Lucky

Goose

Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Lucky

Trump\'s BO 10

Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Ready to Get Jacked

39

463.0
470.0
418.0
425.0
427.0

232.5
239.0
315.0
187.0
290.5

252.5
2135
260.5
318.0
183.5

276.0
224.0
320.0
244.0
346.5

267.0
309.5
234.0
227.0
241.0

271.0
280.5
242.0
264.0
2915

324.0
228.0
2775
310.5
243.0

305.0
298.5
376.0
2125
314.0

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

draft junkie

Ready to Get Jacked
Goose

Trump\'s BO 10
Hens and Haze

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED
Lucky

39

Trump\'s BO 10

Hens and Haze

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

39

Goose

Hens and Haze

Ready to Get Jacked
Goose

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED
Trump\'s BO 10

Hens and Haze

draft junkie

Lucky

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED
Hens and Haze
Trump\'s BO 10

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Trump\'s BO 10

Hens and Haze

39

Goose

Ready to Get Jacked
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED
39

Hens and Haze

Lucky

Goose

Trump\'s BO 10

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED
Hens and Haze
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436.5
409.0
405.0
431.5
325.0

322.0
242.5
346.0
304.0
181.5

323.5
186.5
242.5
2715
220.5

215.0
197.0
262.0
261.5
227.5

276.0
276.5
223.5
222.5
271.5

310.5
246.5
194.0
254.5
3155

237.0
313.0
251.5
290.5
223.5

273.0
262.5
195.5
286.0
233.0
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Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Ready to Get Jacked

Lucky

Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Ready to Get Jacked

Goose

Trump\'s BO 10

Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Goose

Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Lucky

39

Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Ready to Get Jacked

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Goose

Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Ready to Get Jacked

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Goose

Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Ready to Get Jacked

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18

Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Lucky

224.0
253.5
247.0
249.0
309.5

284.0
330.5
305.5
203.5
337.5

235.0
240.0
227.0
227.0
270.0

342.5
247.0
290.0
242.5
203.0

287.5
326.0
316.5
196.0
336.0

273.5
312.0
279.5
275.0
274.5

255.0
232.0
321.0
365.0
168.5

401.0
376.0
432.5
422.5
399.0

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

39

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED
Goose

Hens and Haze
Trump\'s BO 10

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Lucky

39

Hens and Haze

Ready to Get Jacked
39

Lucky

Trump\'s BO 10
Hens and Haze

Goose

Ready to Get Jacked
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED
Hens and Haze
Trump\'s BO 10

39

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Lucky

Hens and Haze

Trump\'s BO 10

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Trump\'s BO 10

Hens and Haze

Lucky

39

Lucky

39

Hens and Haze
Goose
Trump\'s BO 10

Ready to Get Jacked
Hens and Haze
Trump\'s BO 10

39

Goose
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250.0
253.0
256.0
296.0
263.0

313.0
166.5
320.0
243.0
160.0

242.5
293.5
267.0
287.0
273.0

290.0
286.5
295.0
275.5
186.0

259.0
331.0
280.0
252.0
189.5

294.5
255.5
266.5
252.0
267.0

301.0
254.5
158.0
283.5
217.0

446.0
313.0
393.5
424.0
385.0
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Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Lucky

Goose

Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Ready to Get Jacked

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Ready to Get Jacked

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Lucky

Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Goose

Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23
Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Ready to Get Jacked

Lucky

Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24
Atta Boy Harper

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Lucky

39

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Lucky

Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Goose

Hens and Haze

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED

Trump\'s BO 10

Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
39

279.0
2255
194.5
227.5
230.5

248.5
230.5
2355
260.5
263.0

320.0
289.5
269.0
194.0
177.0

298.0
236.5
262.5
229.5
299.0

262.5
266.0
281.0
348.0
279.0

262.0
241.0
303.0
284.0
239.5

310.5
302.0
243.0
223.0
134.0
232.5
178.5
232.0

296.5
287.5

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs

Hens and Haze

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED
Ready to Get Jacked
39

Trump\'s BO 10

Trump\'s BO 10
Lucky

Hens and Haze
39

Goose

Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?
Trump\'s BO 10

Goose

39

Hens and Haze

Hens and Haze
Ready to Get Jacked
39

Lucky

Trump\'s BO 10

Trump\'s BO 10

Hens and Haze
Goose

TP 20 5 ELIMINATED
39

draft junkie

Ready to Get Jacked
Goose

Trump\'s BO 10
Hens and Haze

39
Ready to Get Jacked

Lucky
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287.0
217.5
338.5
352.0
253.5

308.0
342.0
168.5
323.5
3315

204.0
285.0
328.0
288.5
252.5

233.0
240.5
300.0
339.5
262.5

175.0
269.0
291.5
283.5
252.0

226.5
292.0
256.0
283.0
204.0

297.0
253.5

228.5
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Atta Boy Harper

draft junkie

Goose

Hens and Haze
Ready to Get Jacked
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED
Trump\'s BO 10

308.0
251.0
280.0
203.5
278.5
297.0
235.0
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