

Fantasy Week 1/2 - MLB Week 1/Week 2				
Atta Boy Harper	463.0	VS	draft junkie	436.5
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	470.0	VS	Ready to Get Jacked	409.0
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	418.0	VS	Goose	405.0
Lucky	425.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	431.5
39	427.0	VS	Hens and Haze	325.0
Fantasy Week 3 - MLB Week 3				
Atta Boy Harper	232.5	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	322.0
draft junkie	239.0	VS	Lucky	242.5
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	315.0	VS	39	346.0
Ready to Get Jacked	187.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	304.0
Goose	290.5	VS	Hens and Haze	181.5
Fantasy Week 4 - MLB Week 4				
Atta Boy Harper	252.5	VS	Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	323.5
draft junkie	213.5	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	186.5
Ready to Get Jacked	260.5	VS	39	242.5
Lucky	318.0	VS	Goose	271.5
Trump\'s BO 10	183.5	VS	Hens and Haze	220.5
Fantasy Week 5 - MLB Week 5				
Atta Boy Harper	276.0	VS	Ready to Get Jacked	215.0
draft junkie	224.0	VS	Goose	197.0
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	320.0	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	262.0
Lucky	244.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	261.5
39	346.5	VS	Hens and Haze	227.5
Fantasy Week 6 - MLB Week 6				
Atta Boy Harper	267.0	VS	draft junkie	276.0
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	309.5	VS	Lucky	276.5
Ready to Get Jacked	234.0	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	223.5
Goose	227.0	VS	Hens and Haze	222.5
39	241.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	271.5
Fantasy Week 7 - MLB Week 7				
Atta Boy Harper	271.0	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	310.5
draft junkie	280.5	VS	Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	246.5
Ready to Get Jacked	242.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	194.0
Lucky	264.0	VS	Hens and Haze	254.5
Goose	291.5	VS	39	315.5
Fantasy Week 8 - MLB Week 8				
Atta Boy Harper	324.0	VS	Goose	237.0
draft junkie	228.0	VS	Ready to Get Jacked	313.0
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	277.5	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	251.5
Lucky	310.5	VS	39	290.5
Trump\'s BO 10	243.0	VS	Hens and Haze	223.5
Fantasy Week 9 - MLB Week 9				
Atta Boy Harper	305.0	VS	Lucky	273.0
draft junkie	298.5	VS	Goose	262.5
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	376.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	195.5
Ready to Get Jacked	212.5	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	286.0
39	314.0	VS	Hens and Haze	233.0



Fantasy Week 10 - MLB Week 10				
Atta Boy Harper	224.0	VS	39	250.0
draft junkie	253.5	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	253.0
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	247.0	VS	Goose	256.0
Ready to Get Jacked	249.0	VS	Hens and Haze	296.0
Lucky	309.5	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	263.0
Fantasy Week 11 - MLB Week 11				
Atta Boy Harper	284.0	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	313.0
draft junkie	330.5	VS	Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	166.5
Ready to Get Jacked	305.5	VS	Lucky	320.0
Goose	203.5	VS	39	243.0
Trump\'s BO 10	337.5	VS	Hens and Haze	160.0
Fantasy Week 12 - MLB Week 12				
Atta Boy Harper	235.0	VS	Ready to Get Jacked	242.5
draft junkie	240.0	VS	39	293.5
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	227.0	VS	Lucky	267.0
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	227.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	287.0
Goose	270.0	VS	Hens and Haze	273.0
	21010	10		21010
Fantasy Week 13 - MLB Week 13				
Atta Boy Harper	342.5	VS	Goose	290.0
draft junkie	247.0	VS	Ready to Get Jacked	286.5
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	290.0	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	295.0
Lucky	242.5	VS	Hens and Haze	275.5
39	203.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	186.0
Fantasy Week 14 - MLB Week 14				
Atta Boy Harper	287.5	VS	39	259.0
draft junkie	326.0	VS	Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	331.0
Ready to Get Jacked	316.5	VS	Lucky	280.0
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	196.0	VS	Hens and Haze	252.0
Goose	336.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	189.5
Fantasy Week 15 - MLB Week 15				
Atta Boy Harper	273.5	VS	Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	294.5
draft junkie	312.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	255.5
Ready to Get Jacked	279.5	VS	Hens and Haze	266.5
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	275.0	VS	Lucky	252.0
Goose	274.5	VS	39	267.0
Fantasy Week 16 - MLB Week 16				
Atta Boy Harper	255.0	VS	Lucky	301.0
draft junkie	232.0	VS	39	254.5
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	321.0	VS	Hens and Haze	158.0
Ready to Get Jacked	365.0	VS	Goose	283.5
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	168.5	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	217.0
Fantasy Week 17/18 - MLB Week 17/Week 18				
Atta Boy Harper	401.0	VS	Ready to Get Jacked	446.0
draft junkie	376.0	VS	Hens and Haze	313.0
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	432.5	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	393.5
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	422.5	VS	39	424.0
Lucky	399.0	VS	Goose	385.0



Fantasy Week 19 - MLB Week 19				
Atta Boy Harper	279.0	VS	Hens and Haze	287.0
draft junkie	225.5	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	217.5
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	194.5	VS	Ready to Get Jacked	338.5
Lucky	227.5	VS	39	352.0
Goose	230.5	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	253.5
Fantasy Week 20 - MLB Week 20				
Atta Boy Harper	248.5	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	308.0
draft junkie	230.5	VS	Lucky	342.0
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	235.5	VS	Hens and Haze	168.5
Ready to Get Jacked	260.5	VS	39	323.5
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	263.0	vs	Goose	331.5
Forders Week 24 MLD Week 24				
Fantasy Week 21 - MLB Week 21	220.0			204.0
Atta Boy Harper	320.0	VS	Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	204.0
draft junkie	289.5	VS	Trump\'s BO 10 Goose	285.0 328.0
Ready to Get Jacked	269.0	VS		
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	194.0	VS	39	288.5
Lucky	177.0	VS	Hens and Haze	252.5
Fantasy Week 22 - MLB Week 22				
Atta Boy Harper	298.0	VS	Hens and Haze	233.0
draft junkie	236.5	VS	Ready to Get Jacked	240.5
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	262.5	VS	39	300.0
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	229.5	VS	Lucky	339.5
Goose	299.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	262.5
Fantasy Week 23 - MLB Week 23				
Atta Boy Harper	262.5	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	175.0
draft junkie	266.0	VS	Hens and Haze	269.0
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	281.0	VS	Goose	291.5
Ready to Get Jacked	348.0	VS	TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	283.5
Lucky	279.0	VS	39	252.0
Fantasy Week 24 - MLB Week 24				
Atta Boy Harper	262.0	VS	draft junkie	226.5
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	241.0	VS	Ready to Get Jacked	292.0
Lucky	303.0	VS	Goose	256.0
39	284.0	VS	Trump\'s BO 10	283.0
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	239.5	VS	Hens and Haze	204.0
Playoff Week 1 - MLB Week 25				
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)?	310.5	VS	39	297.0
Lucky	302.0	VS	Ready to Get Jacked	253.5
Atta Boy Harper	243.0	10		200.0
draft junkie	223.0			
Goose	134.0			
Hens and Haze	232.5			
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	178.5			
Trump\'s BO 10	232.0			
Blovoff Wook 2 MLB West 20				
Playoff Week 2 - MLB Week 26	206 F	10	Lucky	000 E
Hey Now Hank Kingsley (DWW1)? 39	296.5 287.5	VS	Lucky	228.5
	207.3			

HEY NOWWWWW



Atta Boy Harper	308.0
draft junkie	251.0
Goose	280.0
Hens and Haze	203.5
Ready to Get Jacked	278.5
TP 20 5 ELIMINATED	297.0
Trump\'s BO 10	235.0